USIGH Limited, a company registered in the British Virgin Islands (hereinafter, the “Issuer,” which 
term includes any successor to the Issuer), for value received, hereby promises to pay to The Bank of New 
York Depository (Nominees) Limited, upon presentation and surrender of this Global Note (the “Global 
Note”) the principal sum of twenty five million Swiss Francs (CHF 25,000,000) (the “Principal Amount”) plus 
any accrued but unpaid interest on 31 March 2027, and to pay interest thereon at the rate of 6.25% per 
annum from and including 1 March 2024, quarterly in arrears on March 31, June 30, September 30 and 
December 31, in each year, commencing March 31, 2024 (each an “Interest Payment Date”) to and

[...]

USIGH Limited, a company registered in the British Virgin Islands (hereinafter, the “Issuer,” which 
term includes any successor to the Issuer), for value received, hereby promises to pay to The Bank of New 
York Depository (Nominees) Limited, upon presentation and surrender of this Global Note (the “Global 
Note”) the principal sum of two million and forty thousand Swiss Francs (CHF 2,040,000) (the “Principal 
Amount”) plus any accrued but unpaid interest on 31 March 2027, and to pay interest thereon at the rate of 
6.25% per annum from and including 1 March 2024, quarterly in arrears on March 31, June 30, September 
30 and December 31, in each year, commencing March 31, 2024 (each an “Interest Payment Date”) to and